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Archer John George jgarcher@gmail.com 3219 Southview Avenue Montgomery AL 36106 2024 (1) 2021 2024 2024 9/30/2027
Cherry Calvin cwcherryiv@gmail.com 7051 Fain Park Drive, Suite 125 Montgomery AL 36117 2023 (2) 2017 2020 2020 9/30/2023
Darling Madison hello@madisondarling.com P.O. Box 3717  Montgomery AL 36109 2024 (1) 2021 2024 2024 9/30/2027
Hogg Mike mhogg@trinitypca.org 1728 South Hull Street Montgomery AL 36104 2022 (2) 2016 2019 2019 9/30/2022
Moates Aubrie aubrie@hellogorgeousphotography.com 16 Boardwalk Pike Road AL 36064 2022 (2) 2016 2019 2019 9/30/2022
Patrick Sandra sjwpatrick@gmail.com 2448 Rosemont Place Montgomery AL 36106 2022 (2) 2016 2019 2019 9/30/2022
Patterson Theresa theresa.patterson@ece.alabama.gov 135 S. Union Street, Suite 215 Montgomery AL 36104 2024 (2) 2018 2021 2021 9/30/2024
Pearson Cathy cpearson@stjweb.org 2539 Hermitage Montgomery AL 36111 2022 (2) 2016 2019 2019 9/30/2022
Phillips Mickey mphillips@hmmausa.com 700 Hyundai Boulevard Montgomery AL 36105 2023 (2) 2017 2020 2020 9/30/2023
Porter Brendon bporter@biscuitsbaseball.com 200 Coosa Street Montgomery AL 36104 2024 (2) 2018 2021 2021 9/30/2024
White Ashley aeakwhite@gmail.com Montgomery AL 36117 2022 (1)

HANDSON RIVER REGION 2021-2022 BOARD OF DIRECTORS
Officers

Mike Hogg President
Brendon Porter Vice-President

September 21, 2022

Mickey Phillips Treasurer
Theresa Patterson Secretary

July 21, 2021
September 15, 2021
November 17, 2021

January 19, 2022

Current Board Members

21-22 Board Meeting Schedule

March 16, 2022
May 18, 2022
July 20, 2022
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